
Archbishop Bergan Prekindergarten Calendar 
2016-2017 

Tuesday, August 9      Open House 5:30 to 6:30 
 
Tuesday, August 16      First day of preschool  
 
Monday, September 5      No School—Labor Day 
 
Friday, October 23      Grandparents’ Day Celebrations 
        10:00 am and 1:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, September 28 No School Parent Teacher Conferences  
        8 am to 8 pm 
Thursday, September 29     No School Parent Teacher Conferences  

8 am to 6 pm 
 

Friday, September 30      No School      
Monday, October 17      No  School – Teacher Work Day 
             
Friday, November 18      No School -- Knight Event 
 
Tuesday, November 22      Thanksgiving Feasts 
        10:00 and 1:30 
 
Wednesday through Friday, November 23 through 25 No School – Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thursday, December 22 Christmas Programs at Delaney Hall 
        10:30 and 1:00 
Friday, December 23 through  
Tuesday, January  3      No School - Christmas Break 
 
Monday, January 16      No School – Faculty Retreat 
 
Wednesday, February 15     No School Parent Teacher Conferences   
       8 am to 8 pm 
Thursday, February 16      No School Parent Teacher Conferences  

8am to 6 pm  
 
Friday, March 10      Father Child Breakfast  7 to 8:30 am 
        No School 
 
Friday,  April 14      No School –Easter Break 
 
Friday, April 28 Spring Tea for Mothers and Children 
 9:30 am and 1:00 pm 
 
Thursday, May 11      Last day of school 


